
2025 Manhattan High Girls Swim/Dive Schedule

Thurs, March 27 - Emporia Invite @ Emporia High School; 4:00 PM (Dive time TBA)

Sat, March 29 - Lansing Relays @ Lansing High School; NOON

Tues, April 1 - Topeka High Quad @ Capitol Federal Natatorium; 5:00 PM (Dive 1:30)

Fri, April 11 - Salina South Invite @ Salina South High School; 3:30 PM (1:30 Dive)

*Sat, April 12 - Trinity Academy Invite @ Wichita Swim Club; 1:00 PM

Wed, April 16 - Topeka West Invite @ Capitol Federal Natatorium; 5:00 PM (Dive 1:30)

Wed, April 23 - Hayden High Invite @ Capitol Federal Natatorium; 5:00 PM (Dive 1:30)

Fri, April 25 - Marion Invite @ Marion Community Center; 3:00 PM

*Thur, May 15 - Centennial League Meet @ Capitol Federal Natatorium; 4:00 PM (Dive Noon)

*Thurs, May 22 - 6A State Diving Prelims/Semis @ Capitol Federal Natatorium, Time TBA
*Fri, May 23 - 6A State Swim Prelims @ Capitol Federal Natatorium, Time TBA
*Sat, May 24 - 6A State Swim & Dive Finals @Capitol Federal Natatorium, Time TBA

*Varsity Only Meet - Qualifying and/or Varsity Times Required

Meet Addresses:

Salina South HS - 730 E Magnolia Rd, Salina KS 67401

Lansing High School - 1412 147th St, Lansing KS, 66043

Capitol Federal Natatorium - 530 SW Gage Blvd, Topeka KS, 66606

Wichita Swim Club - 8323 E Douglas Ave, Wichita KS, 67207

Emporia High School - 3302 W 18th Ave, Emporia KS, 66801

Marion Community Center - 203 N. Third St Marion, KS 66861


